Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Al-Bairuni discovered taht radius of earth was.

This is the invention of modern world

The scientist who put forward theory of the unification of two natural forces,

the weak nuclear force and electromagnetic force

The name of famous book written by Al-Bairuni is.

"SUPARCO' was establshied in.

The Alcohol first prepared by.

Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced
compounds.

Dr. Abdus Salam was founded an International Institutute for theoretical
physics in

Al-Bairuni wrote about 150 books on.

Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .

Dr. Atta -ur-Rehman got his Ph.D degrr from Cambridge University in.

"Al-Qanoon -fil-tib" is a book written by.

The word science belongs to ..................... language.

The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.

Answers Choice

A. 6338
. 6448
6353
7353

Aeroplane
Railway

Computer
. Television

. Dr, Abdul Qadeer khan

Dr. Abdus salam

. Dr.Sheikh Aftab Ahmed khan
. Dr,samar mubarak mand

. Kitab -ul-Manazir
Al -Havi
Thareer-ul-Amakin
Al-Shifa

1971
1961
1994
1981

Muhammad Bin Zikrya
. Ibn ul Haithum

. Abu Nasir al Farabi

. Jabir Bin Hayan

> DOWr DOWP DOBP DODP» 0DOE> 00D

. NH<sub>3</sub>
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>HNO<sub>3</sub>
B.
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>,HNO<sub>3</sub>,
HCI

C. N<sub>2</sub>,HCL,
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>

D. HNO<sub>3</sub>,HCI, CaCl

. Germany
France
ltaly
Spain

Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Science

Jabir Bin Hayan

Al -bairuni

Bu Ali Sina
Muhammad BinZikrya

1971
1968
1982
1936

Al -Bairuni

Bu Ali Sina

. Al- Razi

Abu ali Al Hasan

. Frenceh
Latin

. English
Greek

1924
1925
1926
1927

DO®W» U0 TP UOWP UTOWP U0WP U0Wmr UOW»



15

16

17

18

19

20

When did Pakistan scientists with the leadership of Dr. A .Q khan tested the
Nuclear devices?

Dr. Ashfag Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy
Commissionin.

Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.

Jabir Bin Hayyan is said to be the founder of

Dr. Abdul Qadeer Khan was born in.

To establish scientific law in the light of experiment is called

Oow

B.
C.
D.

ow> Dow

UOm>» UOW

. May 28, 1999 A.D
. May 28,1997 A.D
. May 28, 1996 A.D&nbsp;

1992
1993
1994

Greek
Latin
Persian

. Astronomy
. Physics
. Geology

. Karachi

Multan

. Dehli

hypothesis
prediction
observation



