

Introduction and Role of Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Al-Bairuni discovered that radius of earth was.	A. 6338 B. 6448 C. 6353 D. 7353
2	This is the invention of modern world	A. Aeroplane B. Railway C. Computer D. Television
3	The scientist who put forward theory of the unification of two natural forces, the weak nuclear force and electromagnetic force	A. Dr, Abdul Qadeer khan B. Dr. Abdus salam C. Dr.Sheikh Aftab Ahmed khan D. Dr,samar mubarak mand
4	The name of famous book written by Al-Bairuni is.	A. Kitab -ul-Manazir B. Al -Havi C. Thareer-ul-Amakin D. Al-Shifa
5	"SUPARCO" was established in.	A. 1971 B. 1961 C. 1994 D. 1981
6	The Alcohol first prepared by.	A. Muhammad Bin Zikrya B. Ibn ul Haithum C. Abu Nasir al Farabi D. Jabir Bin Hayan
7	Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced compounds.	A. NH_{3} , H_2SO_4 , HNO_3 B. H_2SO_4 , HNO_3 , HCl C. N_2 , H_2SO_4 , HNO_3 D. HNO_3 , HCl , CaCl_2
8	Dr. Abdus Salam founded an International Institute for theoretical physics in	A. Germany B. France C. Italy D. Spain
9	Al-Bairuni wrote about 150 books on.	A. Mathematics B. Physics C. Chemistry D. Science
10	Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .	A. Jabir Bin Hayan B. Al -bairuni C. Bu Ali Sina D. Muhammad Bin Zikrya
11	Dr. Atta -ur-Rehman got his Ph.D degree from Cambridge University in.	A. 1971 B. 1968 C. 1982 D. 1936
12	"Al-Qanoon -fil-tib" is a book written by.	A. Al -Bairuni B. Bu Ali Sina C. Al- Razi D. Abu ali Al Hasan
13	The word science belongs tolanguage.	A. French B. Latin C. English D. Greek
14	The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1926 D. 1927

15	When did Pakistan scientists with the leadership of Dr. A .Q khan tested the Nuclear devices?	A. May 28,1998 A.D B. May 28, 1999 A.D C. May 28,1997 A.D D. May 28, 1996 A.D
16	Dr. Ashfaq Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy Commissionin.	A. 1991 B. 1992 C. 1993 D. 1994
17	Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Persian D. French
18	Jabir Bin Hayyan is said to be the founder of	A. chemistry B. Astronomy C. Physics D. Geology
19	Dr. Abdul Qadeer Khan was born in.	A. Karachi B. Multan C. Bhopal D. Dehli
20	To establish scientific law in the light of experiment is called	A. scientific method B. hypothesis C. prediction D. observation